
Facility Usage for District of RHODE ISLAND
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

70 (D/RI)

IGA

1ELS RI ACI - State Pris

Jail Days 550 513 542 540 564 575 502 504 528 562 570 547 6,497 6,497

Paid Jail Days 550 513 542 540 564 575 502 504 528 562 570 547 6,497 6,497

Cost $ 550 $ 513 $ 542 $ 540 $ 564 $ 575 $ 502 $ 504 $ 528 $ 562 $ 570 $ 547 $ 6,497 $ 6,497

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 17.74 18.32 17.48 18.00 18.19 19.17 16.19 16.26 17.60 18.13 19.00 17.65 17.80

1EL RI Adult Corr Inst

Jail Days 208 142 241 270 303 287 395 361 286 229 215 252 3,189 3,189

Paid Jail Days 208 142 241 270 303 287 395 361 286 229 215 252 3,189 3,189

Cost $ 20,384 $ 13,916 $ 23,618 $ 26,460 $ 29,694 $ 28,126 $ 38,710 $ 35,378 $ 28,028 $ 22,442 $ 21,070 $ 24,696 $ 312,522 $ 312,522

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 6.71 5.07 7.77 9.00 9.77 9.57 12.74 11.65 9.53 7.39 7.17 8.13 8.74

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 1,387 1,434 1,631 1,622 1,680 1,796 2,098 1,943 1,904 2,010 1,844 2,017 21,366 21,366

Paid Jail Days 1,387 1,434 1,631 1,622 1,680 1,796 2,098 1,943 1,904 2,010 1,844 2,017 21,366 21,366

Cost $ 141,141 $ 145,924 $ 165,971 $ 165,055 $ 170,957 $ 182,761 $ 213,492 $ 197,720 $ 193,751 $ 204,538 $ 187,645 $ 205,250 $ 2,174,204 $ 2,174,204

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 44.74 51.21 52.61 54.07 54.19 59.87 67.68 62.68 63.47 64.84 61.47 65.06 58.54

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,145 2,089 2,414 2,432 2,547 2,658 2,995 2,808 2,718 2,801 2,629 2,816 31,052 31,052

2,6292,432 2,9952,5472,145 2,8012,089 2,7182,658 2,8162,8082,414Paid Jail Days 31,05231,052

$ 192,055 $ 2,493,223$ 190,131 $ 201,215 $ 233,602 $ 209,285$ 162,075Cost $ 252,704$ 160,353 $ 227,542$ 222,307 $ 2,493,223$ 230,493$ 211,462

$ 80.29$ 78.97 $ 81.79$ 76.76 $ 81.85$ 75.56 $ 81.24 $ 79.61$ 79.56$ 78.76 $ 84.38Rate $ 79.00 $ 83.19

Avg Pop 88.6181.07 82.15 87.6490.59 90.3677.8674.6069.19 90.6096.61 90.84 85.08

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.10 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.19 0.000.00 0.00 0.02

70 (D/RI) Total

$ 233,602
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$ 76.76

$ 190,131

Paid Jail Days

$ 252,704

$ 79.56

2,801 31,061

$ 79.00
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